Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2012, 12th August 2012
(2012-08-12)
A - Category Results: Competitive Team: 13.40km (3.35km x 4)

Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy
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MEGATRON

NO FEAR 2 RUN
PR-OPTIMUS PRIME
THE ALL SPARKS
PR-BUMBLEBEE
BLACK MUMBA
POTATO

CARI RUNNERS A
VSOP TEAM

DNF HK SUPERSTAR
DARE TO COMPETE
A RUNNERS TALE
152++

MIXED RUNNERS
KR_ALLSTARS
ALLIGATORS TANGO
COOLPACER 1

TEAM KAKI PANJANG
TRAFFFF

3A2B

CARI RUNNERS C
WE WILL ROCK YOU
LOCOMOTION

FUN SHU 1

CARI RUNNERS B
FLYING DRAGON
TEAM JOSHUA

DIE DIE GO (DDG)
DPR TEAM B

CINCAI RUNNERS
SURVIVOR RUNNERS
LARILINTANGPUKANG
THE ROAD RUNNERS
SUNWAY RUNNERS
BareWithMe 3
SKEM PIA
COOLPACER 2
BareWithMe 4
SMILEY SLOW&STEADY
PR-STARSCREAM
RUNNING BUGS
LAKEFIELDER

AMELIA MUSA
SANGGEETHA SUBRAMANIAM
LIM HUEY TING

TAN PEI LENG

LEE SIAK YENG

WONG SUE LING

LEONG FAY XUEN

CHAN YEN NEE

LIAN BEE HOON

KAREN LOH KHER HEEM
CHE ENGKU NORAMIZA
GOH YING ZI

PASREE LEE

PAVITRA KRISHNAN
CAROL TAN KHAI JOU
JUNE YAP

MANISSHA A/P AROKIASAMY
ZAIRIN BIN ZAINUDIN
NORLIZA MOHD KHALID (F)
ALEXIS PHANG SHUEH YUE
PHOEBE TAN SOO CHIN
CELINE TAN WAN TJIN
CHRISTINA TAN BEE LENG
TAN LIN TI

LEE YEN HOOI

MION PEI EN

AMELIA ANG

WONG YOKE WEI

LEONG SIEW SHEN

KONG YEN ERL

GISETE TAY

CHONG SHEAU HUEY
WENDY SO YUET PING
OOI SEONG POH

CHEN LOO YEE

CHIN HUI ZHI, SARAH
FION LAW

TOH SU MEI

0Ol CHENG LUAN (F)
WINNIE LEE SHIT YING
YU MEI CHEI

ELSIE LIEW LEE CHIN

MOHAAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN

DILIP SUBRAMANIAM

MOHAMAD AZARIZAL BIN AZIZ

JOTHPAL SINGH

LIEW KIM YOONG (C)
RICHARD HABEYA

DAVID LEONG

GOH SHU WEI

DANIEL TAN

JEFF 00l

BALAN ACEY

MARVIN CHEE NYIT YUHN
DZUL AMINUDDIN

MEVIN MADHAVAN
WONG CHEON KEONG
CALVIN CHAN
SATIYASEELAN DORAISAMY
KAZI RAJUDDIN AHMED
LETCHUMI SINADURAI (F)
ANDREW ANG

LAI JIAN HAU

ANG KOW

LIM KOK YOON

PETER TEOH CHIN HOCK
LEW BING HUAH

LAl YAPP CHOON

LIN LU JOSHUA

HANSEN CHUA CHIN SHEN
FOO CHOW SANG
WARREN LIM YU WING
LEWIS TAN

KHOO LI JING

NG KIM THIAM
APLAIDOO RAMA NAYADOO
NG BOON BIN

YEE KOK DONG

KENNETH NG

CHEOU WAN KWAI

ANG CHUNG SHEN

LOH WING KEEN (C)
CHAN YONG NAM

LOH CHEE KEONG

JASNI KHAIRIL JAMALUDDIN
LIM KIAN HUAT
ABDUL AZIZ MOHAMAD
CHONG LIK SNG

THAM YOKE KHEAN
STANLEY CHEONG

LEE CHEE SENG
MICHAEL WONG CHAN KAEN
LEE YEE SUM

YIM HENG FATT
YEONG HEON PENG
LOW BOON ANN
RASHID GHAZALI

WON KHIM CHING
TAY POH CHYE

YUAN KHAI HENG
JASON TOH JIN HIN
LEE EE SHIN (F)
JEFFERY WONG YI LIANG
BRYAN LEE KOK LEONG
SO0 SHEAU LUEN

TEE KUAN MENG

YEO KHAY ANN

ONG ENG KIAN

LOU YIN QUEN

NG KIM LENG
VINCENT LEONG

YOO WAI HONG

HOO MUN SENG
TANG KIAN HOE
WOON YUAN LIANG
ONG MOH LING (F)
LAM WAI LEONG

TAN CHOON SEANG
CHONG KUM FOOK
TAN ENG KIAT
LEONARD LEE

LEONG SENG NEOH
ASHA MENON (F)
SIMON CHU POH ONG
CHOW KEAN FATT
LIEW YEW KOK

ROZMI YUNUS
VIJAYAN DEVENDRAN
TANG YEW CHOY (C)
PRAKASH RAVINDRAN
CHAN CHEN SIONG
CHEN KEAT HOONG
HO SWEE HOONG
DANIEL LAl YEW JUN
TAN WAH SING

TEH YEE CHUAN
MOHD NAZRI

YAP WAI LEONG
SIMRAN LATIF

LIEW CHING LOCK
SZE YUNG HUI

ONG KIAN MING
TAN LAY YONG

ONG LIP QIN

LIEW YAW LOONG
FOO SHEEK KIAN
CHONG HZE HAU
LEONG ANN LOK
LIM TECK LEK

CHAN CHEE MING
FOO CHEE GUAN
CHIA JING HUI
CHONG CHEE KEEN
LEE WEI SIANG

LEE KOK LEONG
YOA KIAN SENG
JOSEPH NG

SUNIL BANGAH
BAGHWAN SINGH
GILBERT TAN CHOON KEONG
THAI THIAM FOOK
EDWARD TOON KIN HEE
ALAN TOH JIN JOO
LEE CHUNG WAH
EUGENE THAM
TENG CHIN FATT
KHOR KA CHIN

LOO BOON LEONG

00:53:48.15
00:56:24.95
00:58:55.00
00:59:54.15
01:01:34.25
01:02:03.45
01:02:15.50
01:02:31.70
01:04:27.40
01:05:52.30
01:06:35.80
01:07:41.75
01:07:42.25
01:08:20.75
01:08:29.40
01:09:25.85
01:09:37.35
01:10:24.45
01:10:54.35
01:11:42.65
01:11:48.45
01:12:07.80
01:12:36.45
01:12:53.65
01:12:54.60
01:13:10.25
01:13:12.20
01:13:22.05
01:13:28.85
01:14:51.95
01:15:37.50
01:15:43.00
01:16:19.30
01:17:10.05
01:17:23.40
01:18:11.70
01:18:29.85
01:18:45.15
01:18:45.45
01:19:17.65
01:19:51.35
01:20:24.70

00:14:10
00:15:26
00:16:24
00:17:17
00:16:56
00:18:04
00:17:56
00:16:12
00:16:36
00:18:30
00:18:45
00:19:20
00:18:35
00:19:45
00:19:08
00:18:42
00:16:33
00:19:29
00:16:58
00:19:37
00:21:53
00:22:54
00:24:15
00:19:48
00:21:29
00:20:17
00:22:49
00:22:24
00:19:07
00:21:13
00:19:59
00:21:41
00:21:03
00:19:56
00:20:38
00:21:06
00:20:23
00:20:46
00:20:29
00:24:07
00:21:14
00:25:17

00:13:24
00:13:16
00:14:02
00:13:18
00:15:34
00:13:19
00:15:07
00:15:06
00:14:56
00:16:54
00:16:06
00:16:59
00:16:35
00:14:58
00:16:25
00:16:49
00:16:47
00:18:25
00:18:39
00:19:26
00:17:05
00:17:41
00:16:04
00:19:40
00:16:13
00:16:24
00:16:58
00:16:33
00:18:41
00:19:07
00:18:08
00:20:55
00:21:14
00:17:29
00:22:05
00:18:37
00:17:10
00:15:45
00:19:06
00:18:02
00:19:09
00:18:53

00:13:57
00:15:02
00:13:45
00:14:05
00:14:49
00:16:04
00:14:49
00:15:38
00:17:47
00:15:04
00:15:56
00:16:32
00:16:27
00:16:23
00:16:30
00:18:06
00:18:31
00:17:37
00:18:31
00:15:07
00:16:55
00:17:10
00:15:30
00:17:35
00:18:29
00:20:04
00:17:12
00:18:20
00:16:51
00:17:08
00:19:06
00:14:57
00:16:57
00:21:14
00:18:46
00:19:58
00:23:12
00:23:57
00:22:07
00:17:50
00:21:25
00:18:56

00:12:20
00:12:43
00:14:45
00:15:17
00:14:16
00:14:37
00:14:26
00:15:38
00:15:10
00:15:26
00:15:52
00:14:53
00:16:06
00:17:17
00:16:28
00:15:50
00:17:48
00:14:55
00:16:49
00:17:35
00:15:57
00:14:24
00:16:49
00:15:53
00:16:45
00:16:27
00:16:15
00:16:07
00:18:52
00:17:26
00:18:26
00:18:12
00:17:07
00:18:32
00:15:57
00:18:33
00:17:47
00:18:18
00:17:06
00:19:20
00:18:05
00:17:21



43 C15
44 C42
45 C29
46 C50
47 C65
48 C62
49 C03
50 CO05
51 C25
52 C02
53 C71
54 C27
55 C56
56 C18
57 C08
58 C53
59 C39
60 C45
61 C52
62 C73
63 C80
64 C72
65 C43
66 C20
67 C11
68 C44
69 C67
70 C12
71 C14
72 C48
73 C36
74 C57
75 C41
76 C40
77 C38
78 C81

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/08/2012 at 09:46:29

KP PACERS
RUNNING BEES
2W2EE

CARI RUNNERS G
DER KEEN RUNNER
KAKI LARI

DPR TEAM A

DPR TEAM C

CARI RUNNERS D
MC RUN HAPPY
FILO

DINO FAMILY
MC.runVsteadily
MACH 4

FUN SHU 2

MIX 4 RUN
FAST&FURIOUS KURAS
CARI RUNNERS F
CARI RUNNERS H
UNO

COOLPACER 3
TRAFFFF 60

ROAD BREAKERS
e-LEMON-ators
JESS1

CARI RUNNERS E
TAKE OUR TIME
AMO_T1

THE HOPE

HANG TUTU
SLAPNUTS MAGOO
MC.runVrelaxation
FOLLOW UP RUNNERS
SLOW&STEADY KURAS
TEAM 30N 1
COOLPACER 4

GOH YOONG CHIEW
LOW YUK LING
WONG MEE YOONG
TAN YAN SOK

CHIA WAN JUE
FIONA LEE

TENG YI ME

KOO MENG CHOO
CHIN MEI CHAN
CHOW SIEW HOON
BRENDA LEONG WAI CHOO
SIEW KAI HAN (F)
LAM YAN TZI

NG XIANG YING

LILY NG SIEW LEE
CHEN MEI YEN
EILEEN GAN

CHEN KAH XIN (F)
OH MEI YEE

LIEW LEE YONG
GOH PUI LEE

LILIAN LEE LIN LIN
CHUNG KAR MAN
CHEAH YING FOONG
LIM HWEE FONG
NG WAN CHEE (F)
LAl WAI PENG (F)
ONG YEN YEN

IVY TANG Al WEI (F)
LOW HUI TING (F)
SHERYL HO SU LYNN (F)
LAM FOONG NEE
CHIN FAH MONG
GEANNIE TAN

VIKI LIM (F)

JESSIE CHOK

WONG SING HAOW
LOH TEE CHEU

EE KOK JIN

KANG KANG

KONG KIM HOU

LIN MUN KAY (F)
CHAN CHOW MENG
LIM KOK LEE

FOO FOOK LIM
CHOW TECK WAH
PHANG CHEE HENG
LING TOH LEE

NG PING AUN

LIM SOON CHUNG
AGNES YEW

TAN KEAN TECK

TAN HOCK HIN

YIEW CHOON JIA
HUNG SHEN WEI
TONG WENG LUN
LIM CHIN HAN

TOH SHEAR LING
CHANG CHEN WUI
JASON LIM WEI
ABDUL KARIM FAKIR BIN ALI
LIM WEI SENG
KAREN TAN (F)

LOW LAY CHIN (F)
AGNES TANG Al QI (F)
CHAI SOO PEY (F)

MAHENDRAN GNASAMOOTHY

LIO JIH HAUR
ONG CHEW KOOI
SUSIE LIM (F)

KHIEW POOI CHING (F)
LEE KAM HUI

ALEX HEW CHIN PAN
LESLIE HO GEE BENG
WONG SWEE YIN
MONG TOH SUN
LOKE SIN CHUN
RAYMOND YAP

YAP SOON MENG
CHONG YEW YAP

LEE CHONG CHEONG
CHEW KOOK KEE

OU CHEE YIAN

GOH HOOI LING (F)
WOO WENG KWONG
TAN CHI KIAN

CHINE WAI TONG
YONG JIN HUNG
LEW LEE LEE (F)
CHEE KOK WAI

LEE YENG JIAK

LIOW KIT LOONG
DENVER KEONG
WONG SIEW PENG
CHONG JUN HAO

NG CHEE KUANG

LIM HWEE CHOO (F)
YIPPIE YIP (F)

KHOO BOON KEAT
KAM YOW KOON (F)
ATLEY LAW KOK ENG
ZACHARY LEE
GOGULAN DORAIRAJOO
STEVEN LIM WAI CHONG
JASMAIL SINGH
KHOO KAH HOE
STUART CHAN
HARRIS KWA

SEOW HON PING
GOH YIEW LEONG
EE CHEE SIONG
LAI JIAN WEN

CHIRAVHOOT SIRI SONGKRAM

YAP CHEE CHING
NG WHY MUN

LEE FOKE ENG
TANG KIEN WAI
KHOO BOON HONG
HO MING ANN

LAU KIM KEONG

HO YUEN LOONG
LIM PEI YEN (F)

LEE YIN FOOK

YEO CHONG YONG
AU SENG HENG
LIAU FATT MING
HUNG JIA WEI

PUA SIONG TENG
RAVINDRAN RAMAN
CHUAH KEAT KONG
LOH WEI WEN

LIM BOON WAH
TAN KOK PENG
LEONG WEI LOON
SIEW CHEE HON
TAY HOWE KIAN
IVAN TAN HUI SIANG
CHAI SO0 YAU
SANIL BIN RASHID
THOMAS THIN KIAN LOK
LOW SOW WAH

LIM PECK YAH (F)
SZE JUN KING
EDWARD SIEW

01:21:08.15
01:21:26.10
01:23:10.80
01:23:46.05
01:24:47.45
01:24:50.65
01:24:53.20
01:25:16.80
01:25:41.25
01:25:50.55
01:26:16.40
01:26:54.45
01:27:41.55
01:27:42.00
01:28:15.55
01:28:29.90
01:29:35.80
01:30:28.05
01:30:43.10
01:31:55.20
01:32:06.20
01:33:29.95
01:33:52.20
01:34:04.35
01:35:43.95
01:36:56.45
01:38:11.70
01:38:28.15
01:39:36.10
01:41:51.95
01:44:09.95
01:46:43.20
01:46:47.25
01:48:17.45
01:50:54.15
01:55:33.60

00:23:05
00:21:23
00:21:55
00:22:47
00:24:38
00:22:35
00:21:12
00:26:19
00:26:55
00:23:44
00:21:47
00:21:24
00:27:28
00:21:18
00:22:28
00:24:02
00:23:43
00:27:05
00:27:25
00:24:37
00:21:00
00:23:00
00:31:43
00:23:37
00:24:04
00:30:37
00:24:34
00:25:18
00:25:20
00:30:43
00:27:05
00:26:06
00:23:09
00:23:54
00:30:43
00:30:59

00:21:22
00:20:53
00:20:58
00:21:37
00:17:33
00:13:57
00:22:00
00:21:10
00:19:19
00:19:32
00:20:58
00:27:40
00:21:50
00:22:03
00:23:09
00:19:07
00:18:11
00:22:10
00:21:38
00:24:28
00:22:20
00:25:00
00:25:44
00:19:35
00:27:41
00:18:39
00:27:59
00:26:27
00:30:34
00:24:33
00:24:42
00:27:00
00:27:26
00:26:22
00:27:29
00:24:40

00:19:10
00:20:41
00:19:52
00:19:03
00:21:09
00:27:20
00:21:41
00:20:03
00:18:58
00:24:50
00:22:08
00:19:55
00:20:47
00:26:29
00:21:48
00:28:16
00:21:48
00:20:15
00:24:03
00:22:34
00:25:33
00:23:33
00:16:34
00:22:16
00:25:17
00:27:43
00:22:10
00:24:05
00:22:26
00:29:10
00:27:36
00:27:47
00:33:11
00:29:34
00:26:08
00:31:43

00:17:33
00:18:32
00:20:28
00:20:21
00:21:29
00:21:01
00:20:02
00:17:47
00:20:31
00:17:46
00:21:25
00:17:56
00:17:39
00:17:54
00:20:53
00:17:07
00:25:55
00:21:00
00:17:39
00:20:18
00:23:15
00:21:58
00:19:54
00:28:38
00:18:44
00:19:59
00:23:31
00:22:39
00:21:19
00:17:28
00:24:49
00:25:51
00:23:03
00:28:29
00:26:36
00:28:14



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2012, 12th August 2012

(2012-08-12)

B - Category Results: Non-Competitive Team: 10.05km (3.35km x 3)
Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy
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NC92
NC102
NC89
NC107
NC82
NC98
NC106
NC86
NC104
NC88
NC99
NC83
NC100
NC94
NC91
NC96
NC109
NC93
NC84
NC101
NC90
NC110
NC97
NC108
NC105
NC85
NC103
NC87
NC95

PR-IRONHIDE

SDC RUNNER SWIFT
# GENGKAKILARI
MOVENPICK
ALLIGATORS WALTZ
SAW BUMBLEBEE
MC.runVmerrily
1T™M

QUICK SPORT

H20

FELIX TOM & JERRY
ALLIGATORS FOXTROT
ALL STARS

KC RUNNER

SUNNY BOY

JURRA B WORLD
LIMITED

THE HEAVYWEIGHTS
ALLIGATORS RUMBA
THREE MUSKETEERS
MiCll
TEAM-NO-REFUND
TEAM 11 VIII

RABID SQUIRRELS
KHS

KUNDANG GANG
JLW TEAM

PACMAN

BEAUTY N EVIL

DYLAN SZE (C)

CHAN KWAN MING
MOHAMAD AZARULAZUAN OMAR
YONG KWEE BOON

LIM PAU SIANG

WILSON PHANG CHEW KIN
WONG FOO SIONG

ASRUL HISHAM BIN SABARUDIN
WONG WENG SAN

KHOO KONG WAH

SIOW YUEN TUNG

CHONG CHIAW NGER (F)
CHIA YONG HONG

LEONG SOK MUN (F)

TAN CHIA HUI (F)

WONG YUEN KUAN (F)
CHEN JIT KUANG

TEH EAN YIN (F)

JEREMY KHOO

TEH POH CHIN

CECILIA ELOUBIN (F)
MARIAHNIE MAIRAN (F)
NG CHIEW GEOK (F)

ONG SIEW LIAN (F)

SEE SHIAU CHI (F)

KOK YOKE KIUN (F)
CHONG CHIN SHEN

WOO WOEN LIH (F)

HO CHING MUN (F)

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/08/2012 at 09:45:18

LIEW KUO WEI
TEO ZHAO WANG

MOHD NOOR IZMAN BIN JALIUS
TAN BOON POH

CHIN PENG KEAN

SHIRLEY CHAN (F)

EE SHEAU LEONG

MOHD SAFANIZAM MOHD PILUS
KIM PENG FEI (F)

AHMAD HISHAM B MOHD ARIS
LEONG WING LOONG
MAZHAIRUL JAMALUDIN

CHIA YONG ZHENG

JASON LIAN

CHONG CHUN WUI

CHONG LEE FONG (F)

JUSTIN TAY YI XIONG

KOO MEW LENG (F)

JULIAN LIM

PONG KONG LIANG

SHARON SENJIU (F)

FAEZAH NOOR AB RAHMAN (F)
CHIA WING FEI

ANDREW JEE SEN WEI

HENG NAN KIAT

WONG SIEW KEIN (F)
WIRAWATI ABDUL RAHMAN (F)
HO SEE WAI (F)

CHIN POOI SAN (F)

SEOW WOEI KEE
TEO ZHAO TENG

MOHD FAIZ BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
NG SHI WEI

0OI LAl HUAT

CHEONG SEONG CHIEH

KHOO KAH ENG

AZAITULRIMI BT SHAMSUDIN (F)
FELICIA SAW LEE HSIA (F)
CHENG FOOK WAH

JERRY YOUNG CHOON WA
EDWIN TAN

CHIA WOON SEN

BRIAN NG BOON PENG

KEK SIOU RENG

LIEW YUAN YOUNG

LEE JIN HONG

KAUSAR BINTI RIDZUAN (F)
MARCUS KOH

TAN CHEE SING

JICKSON MANIKANTAN

HASSAN AZHARI MUKHTAR

LEE CHI MEI (F)

LOH HON MUN

KHO CHEE KEONG

WONG MUN KEET

LIM KOON TEE (F)

ADRIAN LEE HON WAH

TEO WAI HONG

00:51:36.30
00:55:07.40
00:56:53.55
00:58:40.65
00:59:09.40
00:59:15.75
01:01:34.25
01:06:35.65
01:07:53.25
01:08:08.50
01:08:12.15
01:08:43.05
01:09:27.55
01:09:30.20
01:09:38.30
01:09:46.05
01:10:39.95
01:11:31.25
01:12:33.55
01:12:44.85
01:13:48.55
01:15:40.85
01:17:12.80
01:19:21.35
01:20:56.85
01:24:21.65
01:26:47.20
01:28:22.95
01:30:15.35

00:16:00
00:16:55
00:19:03
00:21:15
00:19:24
00:20:04
00:19:04
00:22:39
00:34:03
00:19:55
00:21:11
00:28:52
00:18:31
00:28:26
00:20:45
00:22:44
00:19:37
00:23:34
00:24:06
00:29:47
00:25:14
00:28:17
00:25:07
00:28:05
00:26:19
00:27:32
00:29:16
00:25:10
00:28:59

00:17:33
00:18:45
00:20:10
00:21:17
00:19:13
00:20:16
00:22:46
00:22:16
00:16:24
00:28:34
00:25:13
00:21:45
00:27:14
00:19:12
00:25:50
00:24:11
00:31:58
00:23:46
00:25:24
00:24:16
00:26:54
00:24:32
00:27:27
00:25:21
00:25:03
00:29:00
00:33:29
00:36:52
00:31:26

00:18:05
00:19:28
00:17:41
00:16:10
00:20:34
00:18:57
00:19:46
00:21:42
00:17:27
00:19:41
00:21:49
00:18:08
00:23:44
00:21:53
00:23:05
00:22:53
00:19:07
00:24:13
00:23:05
00:18:43
00:21:42
00:22:54
00:24:40
00:25:57
00:29:36
00:27:52
00:24:04
00:26:23
00:29:53



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2012
(2012-08-12)
Overall Results: A - Competitive Team: Both Run

Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

C54
C24
C59
co1
C70
C60
C58
C0o6
C16
Cc47
C26
Cc23
C51
C46
Cce63
C68
C35
C32
C34
C31
c21
Cce4
C49
co7
Ci10
C17
co4
C13
C19
C09
C30
C55
C28
C37
Cc69
c61
C66
C22
C15
C42
C50
C29
C56

1 MEGATRON
2 NO FEAR 2 RUN
3 PR-OPTIMUS PRIME
4 THE ALL SPARKS
5 BLACK MUMBA
6 PR-BUMBLEBEE
7 POTATO
8 CARI RUNNERS A
9 VSOP TEAM
10 DNF HK SUPERSTAR
11 152++
12 A RUNNERS TALE
13 DARE TO COMPETE
14 KR_ALLSTARS
15 ALLIGATORS TANGO
16 COOLPACER 1
17 TEAM KAKI PANJANG
18 MIXED RUNNERS
19 TRAFFFF
20 WE WILL ROCK YOU
21 CARI RUNNERS C
22 DIE DIE GO (DDG)
23 LOCOMOTION
24 FUN SHU 1
25 3A2B
26 TEAM JOSHUA
27 DPRTEAM B
28 CARI RUNNERS B
29 SURVIVOR RUNNERS
30 CINCAI RUNNERS
31 SUNWAY RUNNERS
32 THE ROAD RUNNERS
33 LARILINTANGPUKANG
34 RUNNING BUGS
35 COOLPACER 2
36 PR-STARSCREAM
37 LAKEFIELDER
38 SMILEY SLOW&STEADY
39 KP PACERS
40 RUNNING BEES
41 CARIRUNNERS G
42 2W2EE
43 MC.runVsteadily

00:46:25.75
00:48:58.00
00:50:35.95
00:51:21.30
00:53:04.65
00:53:39.95
00:53:05.45
00:54:41.95
00:55:59.25
00:57:35.35
00:58:33.05
00:59:06.95
01:00:23.35
00:59:36.15
00:59:23.75
00:59:45.25
00:59:20.95
01:03:50.05
01:01:27.35
01:00:21.20
01:01:50.50
01:00:27.90
01:01:37.60
01:01:59.80
01:03:24.70
01:02:59.20
01:03:18.55
01:03:58.55
01:02:08.20
01:04:39.65
01:02:54.20
01:05:00.45
01:05:43.50
01:01:43.65
01:06:05.15
01:06:48.70
01:08:04.45
01:12:08.45
01:10:57.50
01:11:26.90
01:11:03.65
01:12:04.00
01:08:09.90

00:53:48.15
00:56:24.95
00:58:55.00
00:59:54.15
01:02:03.45
01:01:34.25
01:02:15.50
01:02:31.70
01:04:27.40
01:05:52.30
01:07:42.25
01:07:41.75
01:06:35.80
01:08:29.40
01:09:25.85
01:09:37.35
01:10:24.45
01:08:20.75
01:10:54.35
01:12:07.80
01:11:48.45
01:13:22.05
01:12:36.45
01:12:53.65
01:11:42.65
01:13:12.20
01:13:28.85
01:12:54.60
01:15:37.50
01:14:51.95
01:17:10.05
01:16:19.30
01:15:43.00
01:19:51.35
01:18:29.85
01:19:17.65
01:20:24.70
01:18:45.45
01:21:08.15
01:21:26.10
01:23:46.05
01:23:10.80
01:27:41.55

01:40:13.90
01:45:22.95
01:49:30.95
01:51:15.45
01:55:08.10
01:55:14.20
01:55:20.95
01:57:13.65
02:00:26.65
02:03:27.65
02:06:15.30
02:06:48.70
02:06:59.15
02:08:05.55
02:08:49.60
02:09:22.60
02:09:45.40
02:12:10.80
02:12:21.70
02:12:29.00
02:13:38.95
02:13:49.95
02:14:14.05
02:14:53.45
02:15:07.35
02:16:11.40
02:16:47.40
02:16:53.15
02:17:45.70
02:19:31.60
02:20:04.25
02:21:19.75
02:21:26.50
02:21:35.00
02:24:35.00
02:26:06.35
02:28:29.15
02:30:53.90
02:32:05.65
02:32:53.00
02:34:49.70
02:35:14.80
02:35:51.45



co3
C25
Co2
C18
C65
Co8
C0o5
Cc27
C53
C39
C52
C62
C45
C20
C43
C44
c67
C12
Ci4
C11
C48
C38
C36
C57
Cc41
C40

44 DPR TEAM A

45 CARI RUNNERS D

46 MC RUN HAPPY

47 MACH 4

48 DER KEEN RUNNER
49 FUN SHU 2

50 DPR TEAM C

51 DINO FAMILY

52 MIX 4 RUN

53 FAST&FURIOUS KURAS
54 CARI RUNNERS H

55 KAKI LARI

56 CARI RUNNERS F

57 e-LEMON-ators

58 ROAD BREAKERS

59 CARI RUNNERS E

60 TAKE OUR TIME

61 AMO_T1

62 THE HOPE

63 JESS1

64 HANG TUTU

65 TEAM3ON 1

66 SLAPNUTS MAGOO
67 MC.runVrelaxation

68 FOLLOW UP RUNNERS
69 SLOW&STEADY KURAS

01:11:22.40
01:11:08.15
01:11:31.60
01:10:12.90
01:13:25.15
01:12:31.15
01:15:36.50
01:14:56.00
01:16:48.80
01:16:11.00
01:16:04.80
01:22:25.90
01:17:47.60
01:18:10.35
01:22:54.75
01:25:25.60
01:24:25.55
01:25:02.30
01:24:11.95
01:34:22.35
01:30:30.45
01:24:30.30
01:34:15.30
01:33:13.50
01:33:16.10
01:33:38.60

01:24:53.20
01:25:41.25
01:25:50.55
01:27:42.00
01:24:47.45
01:28:15.55
01:25:16.80
01:26:54.45
01:28:29.90
01:29:35.80
01:30:43.10
01:24:50.65
01:30:28.05
01:34:04.35
01:33:52.20
01:36:56.45
01:38:11.70
01:38:28.15
01:39:36.10
01:35:43.95
01:41:51.95
01:50:54.15
01:44:09.95
01:46:43.20
01:46:47.25
01:48:17.45

02:36:15.60
02:36:49.40
02:37:22.15
02:37:54.90
02:38:12.60
02:40:46.70
02:40:53.30
02:41:50.45
02:45:18.70
02:45:46.80
02:46:47.90
02:47:16.55
02:48:15.65
02:52:14.70
02:56:46.95
03:02:22.05
03:02:37.25
03:03:30.45
03:03:48.05
03:10:06.30
03:12:22.40
03:15:24.45
03:18:25.25
03:19:56.70
03:20:03.35
03:21:56.05

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/08/2012 at 09:48:23



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2012
(2012-08-12)
Overall Results: B - Non-Competitive Team: Both Run

Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

NC92 1 PR-IRONHIDE 00:44:06.75 00:51:36.30 01:35:43.05
NC89 2 # GENGKAKILARI 00:48:24.20 00:56:53.55 01:45:17.75
NC82 3 ALLIGATORS WALTZ 00:50:29.95 00:59:09.40 01:49:39.35
NC86 4 1TM 00:57:24.35 01:06:35.65 02:04:00.00
NC88 5 H20 00:59:09.85 01:08:08.50 02:07:18.35
NCo1 6 SUNNY BOY 00:58:25.60 01:09:38.30 02:08:03.90
NC94 7 KC RUNNER 00:59:52.45 01:09:30.20 02:09:22.65
NC96 8 JURRA B WORLD 01:00:40.95 01:09:46.05 02:10:27.00
NC83 9 ALLIGATORS FOXTROT  01:04:26.15 01:08:43.05 02:13:09.20
NC84 10 ALLIGATORS RUMBA 01:01:13.70 01:12:33.55 02:13:47.25
NC90 11 MiCll 01:04:51.05 01:13:48.55 02:18:39.60
NC93 12 THE HEAVYWEIGHTS 01:13:22.80 01:11:31.25 02:24:54.05
NC85 13 KUNDANG GANG 01:16:15.65 01:24:21.65 02:40:37.30
NC95 14 BEAUTY N EVIL 01:11:19.05 01:30:15.35 02:41:34.40

NC87 15 PACMAN 01:17:43.85 01:28:22.95 02:46:06.80
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/08/2012 at 09:47:28



